AT: DATE: ENG/ARCH: ESTIMATE:				1 FGB Construction Co. Inc		2 Deering Construction		3 Grasso Companies LLC		4 Laydon Industries LLC		5 McNamee Construction Corp		Empire Paving Inc		Averages	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
1)	Bituminous Concrete Mix type HMA S0.375, Level 2	6859	TON	\$87.00	\$596,733.00	\$86.85	\$595,704.15	\$88.80	\$609,079.20	\$100.00	\$685,900.00	\$117.00	\$802,503.00	\$117.70	\$807,304.30	\$94.91	\$682,870.61
2)	Roadway Milling, 0-4"depth	17476	SY	\$2.05	\$35,825.80	\$2.25	\$39,321.00	\$2.25	\$39,321.00	\$2.15	\$37,573.40	\$5.95	\$103,982.20	\$3.40	\$59,418.40	\$3.13	\$52,573.63
3)	Cold Reclaimed Asphalt Pavement	23517	SY	\$3.50	\$82,309.50	\$4.00	\$94,068.00	\$4.00	\$94,068.00	\$7.15	\$168,146.55	\$3.30	\$77,606.10	\$10.00	\$235,170.00		\$125,228.03
4)	Additional Processed Aggregate	100	TON	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$26.00	\$2,600.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$56.00	\$5,600.00		\$3,200.17
5)	Traffic Cones, 28"	30	EA	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$16.00	\$480.00	\$29.00	\$870.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$7.26	\$350.15
6)	Traffic Cones, 42"	20	EA	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$38.00	\$760.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$7.51	\$376.77
7)	Construction Signs	200	SF	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$14.00	\$2,800.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$6.26	\$2,301.00
8)	Asphalt Adjustment Cost - ESTIMATED	1	EST	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$718,370.80		\$733,595.65		\$743,471.70		\$899,259.95		\$996,561.30		\$1,116,142.70		\$867,900.35

Differential to next highest bid \$15,224.85 \$9,876.05 \$155,788.25 \$97,301.35 \$119,581.40